2024 - 2025 Boatwright Library Hours

FALL SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS
August 26 — December 7 Sunday 10:00am — 1:00am
Monday — Thursday 7:00am — 1:00am
Friday 7:00am — 10:00pm
Saturday 10:00am — 10:00pm
THANKSGIVING BREAK
November 26 — November 30 Tuesday (11/26) 7:00am — 10:00pm
Wednesday — Saturday CLOSED
Exam Schedule
December 8 — December 16 Sunday - Saturday 24 hours
December 17 Tuesday Library closes @ 1:00am

WINTER BREAK / INTERSESSION
INTERSESSION

December 18 — December 20 Wednesday — Fri day 8:00am — 5:00pm
WINTER BREAK
December 21 - January 1 Saturday - Wednesday CLOSED
INTERSESSION
January 2 —January 12 Monday — Friday 8:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday — Sunday CLOSED
SPRING SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS Sunday 10:00am — 1:00am
January 13 — April 26 Monday — Thursday 7:00am — 1:00am
Friday 7:00am — 10:00pm
Saturday 10:00am — 10:00pm
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20 10:00am — 1:00am
SPRING BREAK
March 7 — March 15 Friday (3/7) 7:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday — Sunday CLOSED
Monday - Friday 8:00am — 5:00pm
Exam Schedule
April 25 - April 26 Friday — Saturday Library closes @ 1:00am
April 27 — May 2 Sunday — Friday 24 hours
May 3 Saturday Library closes @ 1:00am
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2024 - 2025 Boatwright Library Hours
Information & Assistance Desk

FALL SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS
August 26 — December 17 Sunday 10:00am — 8:00pm
Monday — Thursday 7:00am - 8:00pm
Friday 7:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday 10:00am - 5:00pm
THANKSGIVING BREAK
November 21 - 25 Tuesday 7:00am - 5:00pm
Wednesday — Saturday CLOSED

WINTER BREAK / INTERSESSION
INTERSESSION

December 18 — December 20 Wednesday — Friday 8:00am — 5:00pm
WINTER BREAK
December 21 - January 1 Saturday - Wednesday CLOSED
INTERSESSION
January 2 — January 12 Monday — Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
Saturday — Sunday CLOSED
SPRING SEMESTER
REGULAR HOURS
January 13 — May 3 Sunday 10:00am — 8:00pm
Monday — Thursday 7:00am - 8:00pm
Friday 7:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday 10:00am - 5:00pm
SPRING BREAK
March 7 — March 15 Friday (3/8) 7:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday — Sunday CLOSED
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
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